eTwinning Contact Seminar

Baltic Sea - common heritage, shared values
17-20 November 2016, Sopot, Poland

Audience: teachers of any subjects, working with students 10+, beginners
Language: English

Programme

Thursday, 17%

15:30-16:00 | Registration
16:00-16:15 | Welcome
16:15-17:45 | Plenary session
17:45-19:30 | Partner finding and workshops allocation
20:00 | Dinner
Friday, 18"

Room tbc Room tbc Room thc
09:30-11:00 workshop workshop workshop
11:00-11:15 " Break

=

11:15-12:45 '% workshop workshop workshop
12:45-13:00 § Break

13:00-14:30 % workshop workshop workshop
14:30-15:30 = Lunch

15:30-17:00 workshop workshop workshop
17:00-20:00 | Cultural programme

20:00 | Dinner

Saturday, 19"

09:30-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

Plenary session

Good practice examples

Break

Project planning

Lunch

Project planning and registration

Project presentations and closing the seminar

17:45-20:00 | Free time

20:00 | Dinner

Sunday, 20"

Breakfast and departure




