# eTwinning Contact Seminar

Baltic Sea - common heritage, shared values 17-20 November 2016, Sopot, Poland

Audience: teachers of any subjects, working with students 10+, beginners

Language: English

### **Programme**

### Thursday, 17<sup>th</sup>

15:30-16:00	Registration	
16:00-16:15	Welcome	
16:15-17:45	Plenary session	
17:45-19:30	Partner finding and workshops allocation	
20:00	Dinner	

## Friday, 18<sup>th</sup>

, , = 0					
		Room tbc	Room tbc	Room tbc	
09:30-11:00	sessions	workshop	workshop	workshop	
11:00-11:15		Break			
11:15-12:45		workshop	workshop	workshop	
12:45-13:00		Break			
13:00-14:30	Workshop	workshop	workshop	workshop	
14:30-15:30	>	Lunch			
15:30-17:00		workshop	workshop	workshop	
17:00-20:00	Cultural programme				
20:00	Dinner				

### Saturday, 19<sup>th</sup>

09:30-10:30	Plenary session	Good practice examples	
10:30-10:45		Break	
10:45-13:30		Project planning	
13:30-14:30		Lunch	
14:30-16:00	Ple	Project planning and registration	
16:00-17:00		Project presentations and closing the seminar	
17:45-20:00	Free time		
20:00	Dinner		

### Sunday, 20th

	Breakfast and departure